1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
T8 DIRECT FIT : GLASS
DESCRIPTION
LED T8 Direct Fit Replacement Lamps directly replace fluorescent T8
lamps at a fraction of the energy cost.
Review all installation instructions and confirm use of a
compatible ballast before installing EiKO Direct Fit Linear
Lamps.

Order
Code Item # Length Lumens Nominal
Watts
Volts
Ballast
Dependent
Emergency
Ballast
Compatible
CCT CRI Glass
Tube Beam Life/
Hours DLC
60440 LED8WT8/24/835-G7DR 2’ 1,200 8W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
60441 LED8WT8/24/840-G7DR 2’ 1,250 8W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
60442 LED8WT8/24/850-G7DR 2’ 1,250 8W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 5000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
09785 LED10.5WT8F/36/835-G7DR 3’ 1,450 10.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
09786 LED10.5WT8F/36/840-G7DR 3’ 1,450 10.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
09787 LED10.5WT8F/36/850-G7DR 3’ 1,450 10.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 5000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
60443 LED11.5WT8/48/835-G7DR 4’ 1,700 11.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
60444 LED11.5WT8/48/840-G7DR 4’ 1,800 11.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
60445 LED11.5WT8/48/850-G7DR 4’ 1,800 11.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 5000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09562 LED11.5WT8/48/835-PET-G7DR† 4’ 1,700 11.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09563 LED11.5WT8/48/840-PET-G7DR† 4’ 1,800 11.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
09564 LED11.5WT8/48/850-PET-G7DR† 4’ 1,800 11.5W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 5000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09559 LED15WT8/48/835-G7DR 4’ 2,100 15W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09560 LED15WT8/48/840-G7DR 4’ 2,200 15W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09561 LED15WT8/48/850-G7DR 4’ 2,200 15W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 5000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09672 LED15WT8/48/835-PET-G7DR† 4’ 2,100 15W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09673 LED15WT8/48/840-PET-G7DR† 4’ 2,200 15W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
09674 LED15WT8/48/850-PET-G7DR† 4’ 2,200 15W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 5000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K ✓
09302 LED22T8F/48/835-G6DR-M* 1160mm 2,200 17W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 3500K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
09290 LED22T8F/48/840-G6DR-M* 1160mm 2,200 17W 120-277V, 347V ✗ 4000K 80+ Frosted 220° 50K
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.     †PET coated for reduced risk of breakage.     *Metric version for Canada only.     ✓DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
Lamp
System Wattage Bare Lamp Lumens
Low BF = .75 Normal BF = .88 High BF = 1.18 Low BF = .75 Normal BF = .88 High BF = 1.18